
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/08 200/09 399/17

2 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/07 200/05 399/12

3 137567 Matilde Jarlkov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07 197/04 397/11

4 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/05 196/02 395/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150871 Christian Kaccem Frederikssund Skytteforening, 188/02 189/01 377/03

2 150916 Oliver Berg Mortensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 187/01 185/04 372/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07 196/05 396/12

2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/03 198/04 391/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 186/02 193/03 379/05

2 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 179/00 178/00 357/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06 199/12 399/18

2 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/08 200/06 398/14

3 144652 Steen Brasch Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/04 194/03 389/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/05 199/05 397/10

2 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/09 199/07 396/16

3 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, 194/03 191/05 385/08

4 146339 Pia Stehr Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06 189/02 384/08

5 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 179/00 190/02 369/02

6 150533 Michael Bech Lisbjerg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 163/00 195/06 358/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/05 198/13 397/18

2 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06 193/03 388/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/05 199/03 396/08

2 62442 Arne Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 190/05 197/02 387/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 138293 Nanna Juul Larsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11 200/00 399/11

2 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/09 199/05 398/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
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1 137567 Matilde Jarlkov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07

2 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/08

3 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/07

4 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150871 Christian Kaccem Frederikssund Skytteforening, 188/02

2 150916 Oliver Berg Mortensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07

2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 186/02

2 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 179/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06

2 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/08

3 144652 Steen Brasch Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/05

2 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/09

3 146339 Pia Stehr Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06

4 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, 194/03

5 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 179/00

6 150533 Michael Bech Lisbjerg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 163/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/05

2 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/05

2 62442 Arne Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 190/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 138293 Nanna Juul Larsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11

2 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/09
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